Visit us at:
CONNECTING THE WORLD OF COMMUNICATIONS
CORPORATE/SALES
ANTRONIX INC, 440 FORSGATE DRIVE, CRANBURY, NJ 08512
TEL: (609) 860-0160
FAX: (609) 860-1687
REFERENCE DESIGN MANUAL

COLOR CODE CHART
MGT2200 2-output • MGT2400 4-output • MGT2800 8-output
Ordering Information: 1 GHz Multitap
CamPort®
Built With
MGT2200-SE/U
MGT2400-SE/U
MGT2800-SE/U
Quality • Excellence • Integrity
Multitaps
Today's customers demand cable systems
with optimal multimedia capabilities. To
satisfy this demand, video, telephony
and data capabilities must be delivered
into the customer's home through a single
coaxial system. The Milenium Series of
multitaps allows operators to achieve this
desired multimedia capacity by offering
a single multitap capable of delivering
power to the NIU by either coaxial
cable or twisted pair wiring. Through
a simple baseplate upgrade, Milenium
Series allows operators to selectively
install NIU subscriber powering multitaps
where needed.
The Milenium model MGT2000-FP and
Milenium model MGT2000-DP provide
F-Port NIU subscriber power on coaxial
cable.The Milenium model MGT2000-TP
provides NIU subscriber power by twisted
pair. The DP and TP Series of multitaps
feature the Easy Access Compartment
(EAC), which allows power control with-
out removing the baseplate. If the base-
plate removal is required, each series
has a USP for uninterrupted up and
downstream signal and power during
removal. This feature is essential in order
to maintain system reliability for tele-
phony and data.
MGT2000-FP/U
This model offers F-Port coaxial
power extraction. Other benefits
of the MGT2000-FP/U include:
• Use existing drops for AC power to
the subscriber, making it cost effective.
• The CamPort F-Port gives it reliable
center conductor contact.
• There is power control at each F-Port.
• The power control is offline to prevent
shock hazards.
• Each F-Port utilizes a self-resetting
current limiter to prevent overload
conditions.
MGT2000-DP/U
This model offers F-Port coaxial
power extraction with EAC.
Other benefits of the MGT2000-
DP/U include:
• EAC housing for power control with-
out removing the baseplate.
• The use of existing drops to provide